4. Blauenbergschiessen 2022

Feldschiitzen Blauen

Gruppenstich - Alle Gewehre

Rang Teilnehmer

1 Bé&chler Marc

2 Borer Corina

3 Schubenel Alison
4 Fankhauser Levin
5 Grolimund Raphael
6 Maske Séren

7 Kohler Philipp

8  Meyer Rony

9 Stebler Leonie

10  Dahler Finn

11 King Jeremy

12 Steiner Laura

13 Heer Amy-Lilly

14  ROo6sli Yves

15 First Jan

16  Furst Michael

17 Schneider Lara

18  Stucki Fabian

19  Zimmermann Simon
20  Priolo Sandro

21 Schweizer Meredith
22 Priolo Marco

23  Jeger Robin

24 Kohler Pascale

25  Keser Fabian

26  Halbeisen Jan

27  Ran Duan

28 NisaYigit

29  Colaci Giulia

30  Pinkwart Noah

31 Neyerlin Silvio

32 Schenker Luca

33  Meyer Cedric

34  Bohrer Michael

35 Kaser Yannik

36  Augsburger Sandro
37  Mulcair Annelize
38  Stucki Nadja

39  Hunziker Melissa

2004 U21
2005 U21
2004 U21
2006 U17
2002 U21
2002 U21
2003 U21
2003 U21
2003 U21
2006 U17
2003 U21
2004 U21
2004 U21
2002 U21
2008 U17
2003 U21
2006 U17
2002 U21
2003 U21
2004 U21
2004 U21
2002 U21
2002 U21
2007 U17
2004 U21
2003 U21
2007 U17
2007 U17
2007 U17
2007 U17
2009 U17
2008 U17
2003 U21
2007 U17
2002 U21
2006 U17
2006 U17
2005 U21
2007 U17

Verein

Nunningen, Freischiitzen

Erschwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Réschenz, Schitzen

Laufen, Schutzengesellschaft der Stadt
Erschwil, Schitzengesellschaft

Laufen, Schutzengesellschaft der Stadt
Brislach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Allschwil, Militarschitzen

Brislach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Duggingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Allschwil, Militarschitzen

Brislach, Schitzengesellschaft
Dittingen, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Dornach, Freischitzen

Brislach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Brislach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Zwingen, Schutzengesellschaft
Réschenz, Schitzen

Brislach, Schiitzengesellschaft

Laufen, Schiutzengesellschaft der Stadt
Laufen, Schutzengesellschaft der Stadt
Laufen, Schutzengesellschaft der Stadt
Breitenbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Brislach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Zwingen, Schutzengesellschaft
Roschenz, Schitzen

Basel, Scharfschiitzen Gesellschaft
Laufen, Schutzengesellschaft der Stadt
Zwingen, Schutzengesellschaft
Zwingen, Schutzengesellschaft
Brislach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Brislach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Brislach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Zwingen, Schutzengesellschaft
Zwingen, Schutzengesellschaft
Zwingen, Schutzengesellschaft
Blauen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Roschenz, Schitzen

Zwingen, Schutzengesellschaft

Spg
Std
90
90
90
Std
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

95

97

95

7

92

93

88

83

80

98

95

94

80

84

83

7

89

94

86

72

95

89

88

98

86

84

80

83

70

92

95

69

78

85

65

74

7

64

62

Punkte

96
94
92
90
89
88
88
88
88
87
87
87
87
86
86
86
85
84
84
84
83
83
82
81
81
80
80
76
76
75
73
73
71
70
70
67
64
64
63



VereinsWK 3.9.2.36 - www.vereinswk.ch



