## 4. Blauenbergschiessen 2022

## Feldschützen Blauen

**Gruppenstich - Alle Gewehre** 

Rang	Teilnehmer		Verein	Spg		Punkte	
1	Bächler Marc	2004 U21	Nunningen, Freischützen	Std	95	96	
2	Borer Corina	2005 U21	Erschwil, Schützengesellschaft	90	97	94	
3	Schubenel Alison	2004 U21	Röschenz, Schützen	90	95	92	
4	Fankhauser Levin	2006 U17	Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt	90	77	90	
5	Grolimund Raphael	2002 U21	Erschwil, Schützengesellschaft	Std	92	89	
6	Maske Sören	2002 U21	Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt	90	93	88	
7	Kohler Philipp	2003 U21	Brislach, Schützengesellschaft	90	88	88	
8	Meyer Rony	2003 U21	Allschwil, Militärschützen	90	83	88	
9	Stebler Leonie	2003 U21	Brislach, Schützengesellschaft	90	80	88	
10	Dähler Finn	2006 U17	Duggingen, Schützengesellschaft	90	98	87	
11	Küng Jeremy	2003 U21	Allschwil, Militärschützen	90	95	87	
12	Steiner Laura	2004 U21	Brislach, Schützengesellschaft	90	94	87	
13	Heer Amy-Lilly	2004 U21	Dittingen, Feldschützengesellschaft	90	80	87	
14	Röösli Yves	2002 U21	Dornach, Freischützen	90	84	86	
15	Fürst Jan	2008 U17	Brislach, Schützengesellschaft	90	83	86	
16	Fürst Michael	2003 U21	Brislach, Schützengesellschaft	90	77	86	
17	Schneider Lara	2006 U17	Zwingen, Schützengesellschaft	90	89	85	
18	Stucki Fabian	2002 U21	Röschenz, Schützen	90	94	84	
19	Zimmermann Simon	2003 U21	Brislach, Schützengesellschaft	90	86	84	
20	Priolo Sandro	2004 U21	Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt	90	72	84	
21	Schweizer Meredith	2004 U21	Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt	90	95	83	
22	Priolo Marco	2002 U21	Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt	90	89	83	
23	Jeger Robin	2002 U21	Breitenbach, Schützengesellschaft	90	88	82	
24	Kohler Pascale	2007 U17	Brislach, Schützengesellschaft	90	98	81	
25	Keser Fabian	2004 U21	Zwingen, Schützengesellschaft	90	86	81	
26	Halbeisen Jan	2003 U21	Röschenz, Schützen	90	84	80	
27	Ran Duan	2007 U17	Basel, Scharfschützen Gesellschaft	90	80	80	
28	Nisa Yigit	2007 U17	Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt	90	83	76	
29	Colaci Giulia	2007 U17	Zwingen, Schützengesellschaft	90	70	76	
30	Pinkwart Noah	2007 U17	Zwingen, Schützengesellschaft	90	92	75	
31	Neyerlin Silvio	2009 U17	Brislach, Schützengesellschaft	90	95	73	
32	Schenker Luca	2008 U17	Brislach, Schützengesellschaft	90	69	73	
33	Meyer Cedric	2003 U21	Brislach, Schützengesellschaft	90	78	71	
34	Bohrer Michael	2007 U17	Zwingen, Schützengesellschaft	90	85	70	
35	Käser Yannik	2002 U21	Zwingen, Schützengesellschaft	90	65	70	
36	Augsburger Sandro	2006 U17	Zwingen, Schützengesellschaft	90	74	67	
37	Mulcair Annelize	2006 U17	Blauen, Feldschützengesellschaft	90	77	64	
38	Stucki Nadja	2005 U21	Röschenz, Schützen	90	64	64	
39	Hunziker Melissa	2007 U17	Zwingen, Schützengesellschaft	90	62	63	